ESTABLISHED 1918

Customer Order Date:
04.11.2024

Customer Order Number:
4745382742

KWV Order Number:

FAI

Warshay Investments
FO Box 528,

Ltd t/fa KWV
Suider Paaril
Telephohe: 021 - 8073511
Reqf No. H 201%{01879%{07
at 'IR‘R%EJ No: 411026183
R E: FLO~-ID 28503

110964154

7646 |Loading Status:

Gross Weight :

76.977kg

CT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR querieasa@kwv.co.za .

ptic

sk

£

901408
901405
901036
901032
801032
901395
901406

700025946
700025947
700025170
700024885
700025233
700025556
7000255945

Bug Boecster Shogter 10(15x20ml)
Bug Blue Shooter 10 (15x20ml)
Hooch Blasgt Strawberry 4(6x275ml)
Hoéch Blast Apple 4(6x275ml)

Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4 (6x275m

Bug Stag 10{15x20ml)
Bug Red Shooter 10{15x20ml)

PcC
BC
Ccs
cs
Cs
pe
pPc

150 x 20
‘150 x 20
24 x 275
24 x 275
24 x 275
150 x 20
150 x 20

5.0
18.0
1.0
2.0
1.0
2.0
4.0

155.00
155.00
273.20
273.20
273.20
155.00
155,00

5.70 146.16
5.70 146.16
3.20 ’ 264.46
3.20 264.46
3.20 264.46
5.70 146.16
5.70 146.16

730.82 109.62
2,630.97 394.64
264.46 39.67
528.92 79.34
264.46 35.67
292,33 43.85
584.66 87.70Q

7
-

840.44
3,025.61
304.13
608.26
304.13
336.18
672.36

q 7

h

|_Delivered by-

Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK
UNIT 3a

CLAIRWOdD

Name:
Signature:
Date:

v

Recaived in good order . .

’

!

on behalf of Customer ~

Name ;

Date:

Depot Signature

Signature:

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:
End of month, plus three days

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Bank:
FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
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= "~ pate Printed: 12.11.2024 10:09:28s

~ -
It

S Store DSD Receiving POD (Proof of Delivery)
¥C30 Scottburagh

POD Date/Time: 12.11.2024 10:07:58

Warshay Investments (Pty)Ltd 1000007531

et ‘ :::::::::::_-.:DEL_IVERY::::::::::::::::.-.:::::::::
e ' purchase Order: 4745382742

‘ , ASN Number:
‘ Invoice Number: 0041134046

Vehicle Trip Number: 43910140

Received By: P956633 (Sthembiso Luthuli)

* Vehicle Registration: FZWE16FS

b ~ Driver: AYANDA
| Terminal ID: KC30BDWO261546

[ Goods Receipt Document / Year: 5009205411
» Articie Description
Barcode Quantity X Mass Pack

BUG BOOSTER SHOOTER 20ML
‘ 6009705940837 _ 5% 15

BUG BLUE SHOOTER 20ML
6009705940851 18 X 15

HOOCH STRAWBERRY 275ML
§002323020202 1X 24

HOQCH APPLE 273ML
6002323020110 2X 24

' A, © " HOOCH BLACKCURRANT 275ML
PR 6002323020080 1x 24

et BUG GREEN SHOOTER 20ML
: 6009705940820 2X 15

BUG RED SHOOTER 20ML
6009705940844 4 X 19

; ©SKU Tot: 531
. Totals: 33




